

21.04.2026
Item Nos.85-86
Ct. No.1
PG

WPA(P) 94 of 2022
Sayan Banerjee.
Vs.
State of West Bengal & Ors.
With
WPA(P) 572 of 2022
Kiron Sk.
Vs.
State of West Bengal & Ors.
Mr. Sarajit Royfor the petitioners

DICTATED BY SUJOY PAUL, CJ. :

1. As prayed by learned counsel for petitioners, let these matters appear in the monthly list of July 2026.

(SUJOY PAUL, CJ.)

(CHAITALI CHATTERJEE (DAS), J.)